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24-0414 NEW REHABILITATIO 07/17/2024

1871 DEMOLISH 25 09/02/2010

428 COMMERCIAL 30 05/09/1995

HX Base Yr

2902 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 212 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 15 100
RMS 89 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 08 08

5300 04 44,817 130.0307 179.44 8,041,962 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 HOSPITAL  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 44075

BAS 44,075 100 2026 44,0757,829,730

CAN 1,155 30 2026 346 61,465

CAN 1,188 30 2026 356 63,242

PTO 792 5 2026 40 7,106

47,210 44,8177,961,542

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=7,155] S33 W24 S43 E6 S42 E18 S16 E109 S2
E44 N18 E109 S68 E45 N68 E3 N14 E55 N46 W55 N18 W3 N89 W45
S89 W109 N40 W29 S12 W12 N12 W112 $
PTO=[YR=2026;ORIG=7,155] W24 S33 E24 N33 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=-17,198] W36 S33 E36 N33 $
CAN=[YR=2026;ORIG=275,71] S35 E33 N35 W33 $
.
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2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 62,720.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 125,440

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 21,713.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 65,139

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 13 11 143.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,573

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 21.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 31,500

6 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1,188.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2026 2025 100 7,722

7 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1,056.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2026 2025 100 6,864

8 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 44,075.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2026 2025 100 110,188

348,426

1 8500 C HOSPITAL 0 0.00 0.00 23,520.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 70,560

2 8500 C HOSPITAL 0 CG 0.00 0.00 17,424.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 52,272

3 8500 C HOSPITAL 0 0.00 0.00 33,541.20 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 100,624

4 8500 C HOSPITAL 0 CG 0.00 0.00 95,832.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 287,496

5 8500 C HOSPITAL 0 CG 0.00 0.00 95,586.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 286,758

6 8500 C HOSPITAL 0 CG 275.00 250.00 21,940.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 65,820
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0

7 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 CG 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 175.00 87.50 88


